ECONOMICAL WIRE CUTTING TOOL
• 6.5” long frame; cuts multiple conductors and
round cables O.D. up to 0.41” (10.5mm).
• Made of carbon steel and hardened with black
   oxide finish.
061-206
- OVAL TYPE
• Parallel crimp action.

061-102-O
061-301U
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
130-CX-STRP 14.08 13.44 12.48
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
130-AS103 $16.72 15.96 14.82
ORDER CODE CABLE SIZE CRIMP TYPE 1-9 10-19 20+
130-CX-CRMP RG-58, 59, 62 BNC $36.96 35.28 32.76
061-106H RG-59, 62, 6 Hex-Shape F Connector 18.48 17.64 16.38
061-102-O RG-56, 59 Oval-Shape F Connector 6.34 6.05 5.62
061-301U 14 - 22 AWG Non-Insulated Open Barrel and
D-Sub, V.35 Connectors
31.68 30.24 28.08
ORDER CODE CUTTING WIRE SIZE (AWG) CUTTING WIRE O.D. CUT STRIP CRIMP
061-1041 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 5.50mm - 0.9mm x x x
061-1042 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26 1.25mm - 0.20mm x x x
061-1043 22, 24, 26, 28, 30 0.65mm - 0.25mm x x x
061-1091 20-24 0.50mm - 0.80mm x x
061-206 Up to 10.5mm x
061-223 30 - 10 0.50mm - 4.00mm x x
061-502C 300mm x x
ORDER CODE CABLE TYPE DIE SIZE 1-9 10-19 20+
061-230I RG-58, 59, 6, 174 0.311”, 0.248”, 0.204” $32.56 31.08 28.86
061-230PA RG-55, 58, 59, 62, 5, 6, 0.324”, 0.255”, 0.213”, 32.56 31.08 28.86
21, 141, 142, 143, 210, 0.10”, 0.068”
212, 222, 223, 303, 304,
400, Belden 8279, 8281,
9231, 9141

• Black is also available on a roll, allowing custom
length for specific application.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
06A-506-XX Grip Tie, 6” x 0.5”, 10pcs/pack $7.92 7.56 7.02
06A-508-XX Grip Tie, 8” x 0.5”, 10pcs/pack 8.89 8.48 7.88
06A-5011-XX Grip Tie, 11” x 0.5”, 10pcs/pack 10.56 10.08 9.36
06A-7515-XX Grip Tie, 15” x 0.75”, 10pcs/pack 21.03 20.08 18.64
06A-75180-BK Grip Tie Roll, 180” x 0.75”, Black 17.16 16.38 15.21
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
061-ST $1.67 1.60 1.48
ROUND & FLAT CABLE  STRIPPING TOOL
• Strips and cuts 2, 4, 6, 8, and 10 conductor cables.